®
Features and benefits
RM44 and RM58
Rotary Magnetic Encoders with AM4096
 ⯈ Industry standard output formats
 ⯈ Up to 12 bit resolution
 ⯈ Up to 4,096 counts per revolution for
5 V or 24 V incremental power supply

®
A
Magnetic actuator and magnet ordering information
Part numbers:
For resolutions up to 9 bit absolute (512 cpr incremental)
RMA04A2A00 – ID = Ø4 mm RMA10A2A00 – ID = Ø10 mm
RMA05A2A00 – ID = Ø5 mm RMA19A2A00 – ID = Ø3/16” mm
RMA06A2A00 – ID = Ø6 mm RMA25A2A00 – ID = Ø1/4” mm
RMA08A2A00 – ID = Ø8 mm RMA37A2A00 – ID = Ø3/8” mm
For resolutions from 10 bit absolute (800 cpr incremental) and
above
RMA04A3A00 – ID = Ø4 mm RMA10A3A00 – ID = Ø10 mm
RMA05A3A00 – ID = Ø5 mm RMA19A3A00 – ID = Ø3/16” mm
RMA06A3A00 – ID = Ø6 mm RMA25A3A00 – ID = Ø1/4” mm
RMA08A3A00 – ID = Ø8 mm RMA37A3A00 – ID = Ø3/8” mm
Shaft = Ø ID h7
Fixing: Grub screw provided
Part numbers:
For resolutions up to 9 bit absolute (512 cpr incremental)